
Whether 
related party?

1

No -

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

2

No -

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

3

No -

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

4

No 17,842.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

5

No 44,666.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

6

No 22,017.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

7

No 14,304.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

8

No 67,052.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

9

No 98,388.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

10

No 29,851.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

11

No 3,53,210.00
Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

12

No 22,581.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

13

No 16,609.00

Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

14

No 4,68,029.00
Claim received by erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar Gupta

11,54,549.00

Annexure-5
Name of the corporate debtor: International Coil Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP -16/12/2019   ; List of creditors as on: 04/02/2025

TOTAL 37,70,768.00 26,16,219.00

62,971.00 Unsecured NA - - -

Unsecured NA - - -

NA Deepak Sanduja 5,31,000.00

NA Suraj Rawat 1,37,459.00 1,20,850.00

2,03,001.00 Unsecured NA - - -

Unsecured NA - - -2,14,252.00

NA Darwari Singh 2,25,582.00

NA P.K Rajendran 5,67,462.00

-1,73,846.00

NA Ram Badan Yadav 1,47,434.00

NA Naresh Singh 2,34,870.00

1,17,583.00 Unsecured NA - - -

Unsecured NA - - -1,36,482.00

- - -6,32,518.00

NA Abhishek Singh 3,07,552.00

NA Amit Kumar 1,88,150.00

2,40,500.00 Unsecured NA - - -

Unsecured NA - -

Unsecured NA - - -1,23,750.00

NA Phool Chandra 1,69,494.00

NA Sanjeev Kumar 6,77,184.00

1,47,477.00 Unsecured NA - - -

Unsecured NA

- -

Unsecured NA - - -2,60,850.00

NA
Pawan
Prajapati 98,937.00

NA
Rishabh
Khandelhwal 1,23,750.00

81,095.00 Unsecured NA - - -

NA Bijan Mandal 2,60,850.00

1,01,044.00 Unsecured NA -

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

% voting share in 
CoC, if applicabl

List of operational creditors (Workmen)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representa
tive, if any

Name of
workman

Identi
ficatio
n No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of
claim 
under 
verificati 
on

NA Adyan Nair 1,01,044.00


